
Jedermann-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 123 Trettin, Stephan TriFun Güstrow M2586 1 12:31 6 28:46 3 18:32 1 59:49
2 7 Baalcke, Frank Tri Sport Schwerin M4068 1 11:53 3 30:12 6 19:44 5 1:01:49
3 112 Quest, Stephan Tri Team Fiko M3081 1 11:44 2 30:50 10 19:35 4 1:02:09
4 14 Becker, Christian Trisport Schwerin M4067 2 12:03 5 29:20 5 20:51 13 1:02:14
5 13 Bauschmann, Andre TC FIKO Rostock M1694 1 10:18 1 31:46 14 20:30 11 1:02:34
6 111 Hill, Marcus TC FIKO Rostock M3574 1 12:44 7 30:25 8 20:23 10 1:03:32
7 22 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 3 13:16 9 31:18 12 20:39 12 1:05:13
8 89 Vogel, Johannes T.C. Fiko Rostock M1496 1 12:01 4 34:22 40 19:16 2 1:05:39
9 33 Gierer, Philip TC FIKO Rostock M4071 4 14:16 16 30:21 7 21:25 17 1:06:02

10 4 Albrecht, Alexander Team ErdingerAlkoholfre M4070 5 14:29 17 31:02 11 21:20 15 1:06:51
11 122 Bick, Ralf Rühn M3080 2 16:47 50 30:27 9 19:48 6 1:07:02
12 40 Kluck, Steffen Rostock M3080 3 14:34 19 33:25 32 19:31 3 1:07:30
13 35 Heinrich, Bernd TriFun Güstrow M4563 1 14:03 13 32:50 20 21:21 16 1:08:14
14 114 Rieckmann, Robert TC FIKO Rostock M2586 2 15:08 30 33:19 26 20:08 8 1:08:35
15 32 Garbrecht, Marko Tri Sport Schwerin M3575 2 13:33 10 34:50 42 20:14 9 1:08:37
16 36 Hellwig, Raik Radgiganten M3077 4 16:13 43 32:05 16 21:02 14 1:09:20
17 17 Berndt, Julian TC FIKO Rostock M1695 2 13:07 8 34:04 36 22:10 29 1:09:21
18 48 Last, Torsten HSG UNI Greifswald M4564 2 14:08 15 - - 55:22 - 1:09:30
19 15 Becker, Bernd Magdeburger Triathlon C M4067 6 14:32 18 31:58 15 23:16 43 1:09:46
20 53 Martin, Chris Trisport Schwerin M3572 3 16:05 39 32:14 17 21:29 19 1:09:48
21 1 Ahnefeld, Bernd HSG UNI Greifswald M2583 3 14:55 27 33:20 28 21:35 21 1:09:50
22 75 Röse, Siegfried Tri-Sport Schwerin M3079 5 14:53 26 33:46 35 21:26 18 1:10:05
23 78 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri - Fun - Güstrow M5556 1 14:46 24 33:17 25 22:04 27 1:10:07
24 119 Schulenburg, Jan Rostock M4068 7 19:28 83 28:55 4 22:32 35 1:10:55
25 56 Millat, Andreas TC FIKO Rostock M4562 3 15:19 33 33:19 26 22:27 34 1:11:05
26 64 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4566 4 15:15 32 - - 56:17 - 1:11:32
27 107 Pöhl, Erhard TriFun Güstrow M4562 5 16:53 53 31:33 13 23:13 41 1:11:39
28 88 Vogel, Reinhard Rostock M4068 8 18:27 74 33:20 28 20:03 7 1:11:50
29 46 Kubina, Georg Hamburg M3574 4 14:45 23 34:50 42 22:26 33 1:12:01
30 80 Schenck, Wolfgang Campana M4563 6 17:33 65 32:45 19 21:45 22 1:12:03
31 127 Schoen, Matthias Fiko Rostock M3575 5 15:06 28 33:15 24 23:48 55 1:12:09
32 113 Eichler, Gerd SV Warnemünde M5059 1 17:05 59 33:22 30 22:10 29 1:12:37
33 79 Sator, Daniel Tri-Sport Schwerin M3576 6 13:49 11 35:12 47 23:38 50 1:12:39
34 68 Polster, Andreas Stralsund M4067 9 16:51 51 33:10 22 22:46 36 1:12:47
35 97 Zerbel, Arian TC FIKO Rostock M4068 10 16:43 49 34:21 39 21:56 24 1:13:00
36 42 Körner, Thomas Schwerin M4068 11 23:00 93 27:45 2 22:20 32 1:13:05
37 34 Habeck, Dan Lowland Runners Rostoc M3574 7 17:08 60 34:09 37 21:56 24 1:13:13
38 5 Albrecht, André TC Fiko Rostock e.V. M5058 2 17:17 61 32:39 18 23:19 46 1:13:15
39 60 Mraz, Heiko Müritzsportclub Waren M4067 12 16:13 43 32:51 21 24:17 59 1:13:21
40 63 Musilinski, Jan Wismar M3079 6 16:10 42 34:15 38 23:02 39 1:13:27
41 70 Quandt, Jens Tri Sport Schwerin M3079 7 14:39 20 35:37 51 23:14 42 1:13:30
42 49 Lierow, Wolfgang TriFun Güstrow M6542 1 15:55 37 33:12 23 24:37 61 1:13:44
43 95 Wurm, Andreas LSV Güstrow M4069 13 16:53 53 33:40 34 23:47 53 1:14:20
44 109 Lackner, Frank Uelitz M4071 14 27:15 96 23:26 1 23:41 51 1:14:22
45 55 Mellmann, Tino Fc Schönberg 95 M3574 8 16:39 47 34:58 44 22:53 37 1:14:30
46 3 Ahwerst, Christopher Triabolos Hamburg M2585 4 15:13 31 35:41 52 23:56 57 1:14:50
47 43 Körner, Fritz Schwerin M1695 3 14:41 21 36:46 64 23:46 52 1:15:13
48 39 Hornauer, Danilo Wotenitz M2586 5 18:40 77 33:32 33 23:11 40 1:15:23
49 47 Ladenthin, Tim Rostock M2584 6 16:41 48 35:46 53 23:29 47 1:15:56
50 71 Ratjen, Philipp Klein Upahl M3079 8 19:26 82 34:30 41 22:04 27 1:16:00
51 62 Münzel, Stephan Hamburg M4563 7 17:50 68 33:22 30 24:54 65 1:16:06
52 8 Barczewski, Angelika Trisport Schwerin W4564 1 16:06 40 36:32 61 23:50 56 1:16:28
53 93 Wisny, Heiko Hasselaner Triathlon Clu M3078 9 16:58 56 37:46 73 21:57 26 1:16:41
54 84 Stangenberg, Stefan OTB M3573 9 17:26 63 36:31 60 22:55 38 1:16:52
55 72 Reder, Daniel Radgiganten M4071 15 15:31 34 36:44 62 24:56 66 1:17:11
56 86 Teiser, Georg La Fregate (Guidel) M2584 7 16:58 56 35:15 48 25:18 71 1:17:31
57 37 Hensel, Michael BSG Sparkasse Schweri M5060 3 16:56 55 37:21 69 23:37 49 1:17:54
58 125 v. Gayl, Johannes NTSV Strand 08 M5058 4 17:23 62 36:58 66 23:34 48 1:17:55
59 108 Kuchta, Andreas RK Laage M4562 8 17:56 69 35:09 45 25:02 67 1:18:07
60 61 Müller-Romberg, Ulf Tri-Sport Schwerin M4069 16 17:03 58 35:55 54 25:13 70 1:18:11

Tria Seite 112. Sternberger Triathlon



Jedermann-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

61 57 Mizera, Maik Güstrow M4068 17 15:34 35 35:19 49 27:42 82 1:18:35
62 117 Dally, Frank Dabel M2089 1 20:08 86 36:46 64 21:45 22 1:18:39
63 102 Busch, Ariane TC FIKO Rostock W2089 1 14:47 25 38:16 76 25:40 76 1:18:43
64 110 Pflücker, Dagmar Trisport Schwerin W3572 1 13:50 12 37:00 67 27:58 86 1:18:48
65 99 Zimmermann, Lukas Bergisch Gladbach M2583 8 21:18 88 36:03 57 21:31 20 1:18:52
66 90 Voigt, Bruno Dummerstorf M5555 2 18:10 71 37:34 72 23:18 45 1:19:02
67 128 Lach, Rene Förderverein Rahsegler M5061 5 15:07 29 38:45 81 25:20 72 1:19:12
68 120 Voerg, Said M3079 10 15:53 36 36:44 62 26:40 79 1:19:17
69 98 Zerbel, Michaela TC FIKO Rostock W4566 2 16:09 41 38:24 78 24:49 63 1:19:22
70 96 Wurm, Johannes LSV Güstrow M1893 1 14:05 14 40:14 86 25:09 69 1:19:28
71 52 Mahnke, Alfred HSG-Uni Greifswald M6049 1 18:28 75 35:36 50 25:27 74 1:19:31
72 12 Boden, Michael SV Teterow 90 M4071 18 19:51 85 35:59 55 23:47 53 1:19:37
73 38 Herrmann, Roland Trifun-Güstrow M5555 3 19:09 79 37:23 70 23:17 44 1:19:49
74 10 Baumgardt, Sascha Prohn M2583 9 14:43 22 41:13 89 23:56 57 1:19:52
75 11 Baumunk, Sven Samtens M3079 11 17:47 66 36:28 59 25:38 75 1:19:53
76 18 Biemann, Ulf Bad Doberan SV 90 M4070 19 18:48 78 35:11 46 27:07 80 1:21:06
77 23 Budzin, Andre Schwerin M4562 9 18:24 72 36:00 56 27:42 82 1:22:06
78 44 Körner, Jette Schwerin W2091 2 16:00 38 39:05 83 27:23 81 1:22:28
79 26 David, Maik Wismar-Polizei M4565 10 23:00 93 38:36 80 22:14 31 1:23:50
80 87 v. Rechenberg, Norman TC FIKO Rostock M2584 10 23:01 95 36:20 58 24:34 60 1:23:55
81 59 Mraz, Jörn Volkssport M3575 10 16:16 45 40:04 84 27:49 84 1:24:09
82 66 Pap, Katharina TC FIKO Rostock W2582 1 17:49 67 41:07 88 25:26 73 1:24:22
83 21 Brümmer, Klaus Rostock M5058 6 21:59 90 37:20 68 25:06 68 1:24:25
84 6 Assmus, Susanne Schwerin W4565 3 17:28 64 38:58 82 28:27 87 1:24:53
85 45 Krüger, Christoph Trisport Schwerin M2089 2 22:17 92 38:12 75 24:45 62 1:25:14
86 29 Erxleben, Dirk Tri Fun Güstrow M3079 12 19:19 81 40:55 87 25:55 77 1:26:09
87 85 Sternberg, Anne TC FIKO Rostock W2582 2 18:07 70 42:02 92 26:37 78 1:26:46
88 51 Luplow, Maik Modellsportclub Neustreli M2582 11 16:51 51 38:29 79 31:59 91 1:27:19
89 116 Schulz, Dieter TC FIKO Rostock M6546 2 16:23 46 38:23 77 33:00 94 1:27:46
90 94 Wohlatz, Torsten FHSG Stralsund M4071 20 21:52 89 41:36 90 24:53 64 1:28:21
91 9 Bartling, Stephan Rostock M2585 12 22:04 91 37:23 70 29:16 89 1:28:43
92 121 Hiltawsky, Christian FC St. Pauli M5059 7 19:34 84 37:52 74 32:31 93 1:29:57
93 115 Schenck, Steven Schenck und Ley M2584 13 21:13 87 40:05 85 29:11 88 1:30:29
94 126 Trampe, Ulf NTSV Strand 08 M5555 4 19:13 80 44:06 94 27:53 85 1:31:12
95 65 Nollain, Hans-Georg Trisport Schwerin M5059 8 18:34 76 41:52 91 31:35 90 1:32:01
96 81 Schernus, Christian Hannover M3081 13 18:26 73 43:57 93 32:25 92 1:34:48
97 77 Ruppin, Olaf Güstrow M5556 5 27:27 97 46:31 95 34:16 95 1:48:14

Jedermann-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 123 Trettin, Stephan TriFun Güstrow M2586 1 12:31 6 28:46 3 18:32 1 59:49
2 7 Baalcke, Frank Tri Sport Schwerin M4068 1 11:53 3 30:12 6 19:44 5 1:01:49
3 112 Quest, Stephan Tri Team Fiko M3081 1 11:44 2 30:50 10 19:35 4 1:02:09
4 14 Becker, Christian Trisport Schwerin M4067 2 12:03 5 29:20 5 20:51 13 1:02:14
5 13 Bauschmann, Andre TC FIKO Rostock M1694 1 10:18 1 31:46 14 20:30 11 1:02:34
6 111 Hill, Marcus TC FIKO Rostock M3574 1 12:44 7 30:25 8 20:23 10 1:03:32
7 22 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 3 13:16 9 31:18 12 20:39 12 1:05:13
8 89 Vogel, Johannes T.C. Fiko Rostock M1496 1 12:01 4 34:22 40 19:16 2 1:05:39
9 33 Gierer, Philip TC FIKO Rostock M4071 4 14:16 15 30:21 7 21:25 17 1:06:02

10 4 Albrecht, Alexander Team ErdingerAlkoholfre M4070 5 14:29 16 31:02 11 21:20 15 1:06:51
11 122 Bick, Ralf Rühn M3080 2 16:47 45 30:27 9 19:48 6 1:07:02
12 40 Kluck, Steffen Rostock M3080 3 14:34 18 33:25 32 19:31 3 1:07:30
13 35 Heinrich, Bernd TriFun Güstrow M4563 1 14:03 12 32:50 20 21:21 16 1:08:14
14 114 Rieckmann, Robert TC FIKO Rostock M2586 2 15:08 28 33:19 26 20:08 8 1:08:35
15 32 Garbrecht, Marko Tri Sport Schwerin M3575 2 13:33 10 34:50 42 20:14 9 1:08:37
16 36 Hellwig, Raik Radgiganten M3077 4 16:13 38 32:05 16 21:02 14 1:09:20
17 17 Berndt, Julian TC FIKO Rostock M1695 2 13:07 8 34:04 36 22:10 29 1:09:21
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Jedermann-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

18 48 Last, Torsten HSG UNI Greifswald M4564 2 14:08 14 - - 55:22 - 1:09:30
19 15 Becker, Bernd Magdeburger Triathlon C M4067 6 14:32 17 31:58 15 23:16 43 1:09:46
20 53 Martin, Chris Trisport Schwerin M3572 3 16:05 36 32:14 17 21:29 19 1:09:48
21 1 Ahnefeld, Bernd HSG UNI Greifswald M2583 3 14:55 25 33:20 28 21:35 21 1:09:50
22 75 Röse, Siegfried Tri-Sport Schwerin M3079 5 14:53 24 33:46 35 21:26 18 1:10:05
23 78 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri - Fun - Güstrow M5556 1 14:46 23 33:17 25 22:04 27 1:10:07
24 119 Schulenburg, Jan Rostock M4068 7 19:28 75 28:55 4 22:32 35 1:10:55
25 56 Millat, Andreas TC FIKO Rostock M4562 3 15:19 31 33:19 26 22:27 34 1:11:05
26 64 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4566 4 15:15 30 - - 56:17 - 1:11:32
27 107 Pöhl, Erhard TriFun Güstrow M4562 5 16:53 48 31:33 13 23:13 41 1:11:39
28 88 Vogel, Reinhard Rostock M4068 8 18:27 66 33:20 28 20:03 7 1:11:50
29 46 Kubina, Georg Hamburg M3574 4 14:45 22 34:50 42 22:26 33 1:12:01
30 80 Schenck, Wolfgang Campana M4563 6 17:33 59 32:45 19 21:45 22 1:12:03
31 127 Schoen, Matthias Fiko Rostock M3575 5 15:06 26 33:15 24 23:48 55 1:12:09
32 113 Eichler, Gerd SV Warnemünde M5059 1 17:05 54 33:22 30 22:10 29 1:12:37
33 79 Sator, Daniel Tri-Sport Schwerin M3576 6 13:49 11 35:12 47 23:38 50 1:12:39
34 68 Polster, Andreas Stralsund M4067 9 16:51 46 33:10 22 22:46 36 1:12:47
35 97 Zerbel, Arian TC FIKO Rostock M4068 10 16:43 44 34:21 39 21:56 24 1:13:00
36 42 Körner, Thomas Schwerin M4068 11 23:00 85 27:45 2 22:20 32 1:13:05
37 34 Habeck, Dan Lowland Runners Rostoc M3574 7 17:08 55 34:09 37 21:56 24 1:13:13
38 5 Albrecht, André TC Fiko Rostock e.V. M5058 2 17:17 56 32:39 18 23:19 46 1:13:15
39 60 Mraz, Heiko Müritzsportclub Waren M4067 12 16:13 38 32:51 21 24:17 58 1:13:21
40 63 Musilinski, Jan Wismar M3079 6 16:10 37 34:15 38 23:02 39 1:13:27
41 70 Quandt, Jens Tri Sport Schwerin M3079 7 14:39 19 35:37 51 23:14 42 1:13:30
42 49 Lierow, Wolfgang TriFun Güstrow M6542 1 15:55 35 33:12 23 24:37 60 1:13:44
43 95 Wurm, Andreas LSV Güstrow M4069 13 16:53 48 33:40 34 23:47 53 1:14:20
44 109 Lackner, Frank Uelitz M4071 14 27:15 88 23:26 1 23:41 51 1:14:22
45 55 Mellmann, Tino Fc Schönberg 95 M3574 8 16:39 42 34:58 44 22:53 37 1:14:30
46 3 Ahwerst, Christopher Triabolos Hamburg M2585 4 15:13 29 35:41 52 23:56 56 1:14:50
47 43 Körner, Fritz Schwerin M1695 3 14:41 20 36:46 63 23:46 52 1:15:13
48 39 Hornauer, Danilo Wotenitz M2586 5 18:40 69 33:32 33 23:11 40 1:15:23
49 47 Ladenthin, Tim Rostock M2584 6 16:41 43 35:46 53 23:29 47 1:15:56
50 71 Ratjen, Philipp Klein Upahl M3079 8 19:26 74 34:30 41 22:04 27 1:16:00
51 62 Münzel, Stephan Hamburg M4563 7 17:50 61 33:22 30 24:54 63 1:16:06
52 93 Wisny, Heiko Hasselaner Triathlon Clu M3078 9 16:58 51 37:46 71 21:57 26 1:16:41
53 84 Stangenberg, Stefan OTB M3573 9 17:26 58 36:31 60 22:55 38 1:16:52
54 72 Reder, Daniel Radgiganten M4071 15 15:31 32 36:44 61 24:56 64 1:17:11
55 86 Teiser, Georg La Fregate (Guidel) M2584 7 16:58 51 35:15 48 25:18 69 1:17:31
56 37 Hensel, Michael BSG Sparkasse Schweri M5060 3 16:56 50 37:21 67 23:37 49 1:17:54
57 125 v. Gayl, Johannes NTSV Strand 08 M5058 4 17:23 57 36:58 65 23:34 48 1:17:55
58 108 Kuchta, Andreas RK Laage M4562 8 17:56 62 35:09 45 25:02 65 1:18:07
59 61 Müller-Romberg, Ulf Tri-Sport Schwerin M4069 16 17:03 53 35:55 54 25:13 68 1:18:11
60 57 Mizera, Maik Güstrow M4068 17 15:34 33 35:19 49 27:42 76 1:18:35
61 117 Dally, Frank Dabel M2089 1 20:08 78 36:46 63 21:45 22 1:18:39
62 99 Zimmermann, Lukas Bergisch Gladbach M2583 8 21:18 80 36:03 57 21:31 20 1:18:52
63 90 Voigt, Bruno Dummerstorf M5555 2 18:10 63 37:34 70 23:18 45 1:19:02
64 128 Lach, Rene Förderverein Rahsegler M5061 5 15:07 27 38:45 77 25:20 70 1:19:12
65 120 Voerg, Said M3079 10 15:53 34 36:44 61 26:40 74 1:19:17
66 96 Wurm, Johannes LSV Güstrow M1893 1 14:05 13 40:14 80 25:09 67 1:19:28
67 52 Mahnke, Alfred HSG-Uni Greifswald M6049 1 18:28 67 35:36 50 25:27 71 1:19:31
68 12 Boden, Michael SV Teterow 90 M4071 18 19:51 77 35:59 55 23:47 53 1:19:37
69 38 Herrmann, Roland Trifun-Güstrow M5555 3 19:09 71 37:23 68 23:17 44 1:19:49
70 10 Baumgardt, Sascha Prohn M2583 9 14:43 21 41:13 82 23:56 56 1:19:52
71 11 Baumunk, Sven Samtens M3079 11 17:47 60 36:28 59 25:38 72 1:19:53
72 18 Biemann, Ulf Bad Doberan SV 90 M4070 19 18:48 70 35:11 46 27:07 75 1:21:06
73 23 Budzin, Andre Schwerin M4562 9 18:24 64 36:00 56 27:42 76 1:22:06
74 26 David, Maik Wismar-Polizei M4565 10 23:00 85 38:36 76 22:14 31 1:23:50
75 87 v. Rechenberg, Norman TC FIKO Rostock M2584 10 23:01 87 36:20 58 24:34 59 1:23:55
76 59 Mraz, Jörn Volkssport M3575 10 16:16 40 40:04 78 27:49 78 1:24:09
77 21 Brümmer, Klaus Rostock M5058 6 21:59 82 37:20 66 25:06 66 1:24:25
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Jedermann-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

78 45 Krüger, Christoph Trisport Schwerin M2089 2 22:17 84 38:12 73 24:45 61 1:25:14
79 29 Erxleben, Dirk Tri Fun Güstrow M3079 12 19:19 73 40:55 81 25:55 73 1:26:09
80 51 Luplow, Maik Modellsportclub Neustreli M2582 11 16:51 46 38:29 75 31:59 83 1:27:19
81 116 Schulz, Dieter TC FIKO Rostock M6546 2 16:23 41 38:23 74 33:00 86 1:27:46
82 94 Wohlatz, Torsten FHSG Stralsund M4071 20 21:52 81 41:36 83 24:53 62 1:28:21
83 9 Bartling, Stephan Rostock M2585 12 22:04 83 37:23 68 29:16 81 1:28:43
84 121 Hiltawsky, Christian FC St. Pauli M5059 7 19:34 76 37:52 72 32:31 85 1:29:57
85 115 Schenck, Steven Schenck und Ley M2584 13 21:13 79 40:05 79 29:11 80 1:30:29
86 126 Trampe, Ulf NTSV Strand 08 M5555 4 19:13 72 44:06 86 27:53 79 1:31:12
87 65 Nollain, Hans-Georg Trisport Schwerin M5059 8 18:34 68 41:52 84 31:35 82 1:32:01
88 81 Schernus, Christian Hannover M3081 13 18:26 65 43:57 85 32:25 84 1:34:48
89 77 Ruppin, Olaf Güstrow M5556 5 27:27 89 46:31 87 34:16 87 1:48:14

Jedermann-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 8 Barczewski, Angelika Trisport Schwerin W4564 1 16:06 4 36:32 1 23:50 1 1:16:28
2 102 Busch, Ariane TC FIKO Rostock W2089 1 14:47 2 38:16 3 25:40 4 1:18:43
3 110 Pflücker, Dagmar Trisport Schwerin W3572 1 13:50 1 37:00 2 27:58 7 1:18:48
4 98 Zerbel, Michaela TC FIKO Rostock W4566 2 16:09 5 38:24 4 24:49 2 1:19:22
5 44 Körner, Jette Schwerin W2091 2 16:00 3 39:05 6 27:23 6 1:22:28
6 66 Pap, Katharina TC FIKO Rostock W2582 1 17:49 7 41:07 7 25:26 3 1:24:22
7 6 Assmus, Susanne Schwerin W4565 3 17:28 6 38:58 5 28:27 8 1:24:53
8 85 Sternberg, Anne TC FIKO Rostock W2582 2 18:07 8 42:02 8 26:37 5 1:26:46

Jedermann-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 89 Vogel, Johannes T.C. Fiko Rostock M1496 1 12:01 1 34:22 1 19:16 1 1:05:39

Jedermann-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 13 Bauschmann, Andre TC FIKO Rostock M1694 1 10:18 1 31:46 1 20:30 1 1:02:34
2 17 Berndt, Julian TC FIKO Rostock M1695 2 13:07 2 34:04 2 22:10 2 1:09:21
3 43 Körner, Fritz Schwerin M1695 3 14:41 3 36:46 3 23:46 3 1:15:13

Jedermann-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 96 Wurm, Johannes LSV Güstrow M1893 1 14:05 1 40:14 1 25:09 1 1:19:28
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Jedermann-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 117 Dally, Frank Dabel M2089 1 20:08 1 36:46 1 21:45 1 1:18:39
2 45 Krüger, Christoph Trisport Schwerin M2089 2 22:17 2 38:12 2 24:45 2 1:25:14

Jedermann-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TW20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 102 Busch, Ariane TC FIKO Rostock W2089 1 14:47 1 38:16 1 25:40 1 1:18:43
2 44 Körner, Jette Schwerin W2091 2 16:00 2 39:05 2 27:23 2 1:22:28

Jedermann-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM25
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 123 Trettin, Stephan TriFun Güstrow M2586 1 12:31 1 28:46 1 18:32 1 59:49
2 114 Rieckmann, Robert TC FIKO Rostock M2586 2 15:08 4 33:19 2 20:08 2 1:08:35
3 1 Ahnefeld, Bernd HSG UNI Greifswald M2583 3 14:55 3 33:20 3 21:35 4 1:09:50
4 3 Ahwerst, Christopher Triabolos Hamburg M2585 4 15:13 5 35:41 6 23:56 7 1:14:50
5 39 Hornauer, Danilo Wotenitz M2586 5 18:40 9 33:32 4 23:11 5 1:15:23
6 47 Ladenthin, Tim Rostock M2584 6 16:41 6 35:46 7 23:29 6 1:15:56
7 86 Teiser, Georg La Fregate (Guidel) M2584 7 16:58 8 35:15 5 25:18 10 1:17:31
8 99 Zimmermann, Lukas Bergisch Gladbach M2583 8 21:18 11 36:03 8 21:31 3 1:18:52
9 10 Baumgardt, Sascha Prohn M2583 9 14:43 2 41:13 13 23:56 7 1:19:52

10 87 v. Rechenberg, Norman TC FIKO Rostock M2584 10 23:01 13 36:20 9 24:34 9 1:23:55
11 51 Luplow, Maik Modellsportclub Neustreli M2582 11 16:51 7 38:29 11 31:59 13 1:27:19
12 9 Bartling, Stephan Rostock M2585 12 22:04 12 37:23 10 29:16 12 1:28:43
13 115 Schenck, Steven Schenck und Ley M2584 13 21:13 10 40:05 12 29:11 11 1:30:29

Jedermann-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TW25
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 66 Pap, Katharina TC FIKO Rostock W2582 1 17:49 1 41:07 1 25:26 1 1:24:22
2 85 Sternberg, Anne TC FIKO Rostock W2582 2 18:07 2 42:02 2 26:37 2 1:26:46

Jedermann-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 112 Quest, Stephan Tri Team Fiko M3081 1 11:44 1 30:50 2 19:35 2 1:02:09
2 122 Bick, Ralf Rühn M3080 2 16:47 8 30:27 1 19:48 3 1:07:02
3 40 Kluck, Steffen Rostock M3080 3 14:34 2 33:25 4 19:31 1 1:07:30
4 36 Hellwig, Raik Radgiganten M3077 4 16:13 7 32:05 3 21:02 4 1:09:20
5 75 Röse, Siegfried Tri-Sport Schwerin M3079 5 14:53 4 33:46 5 21:26 5 1:10:05
6 63 Musilinski, Jan Wismar M3079 6 16:10 6 34:15 6 23:02 8 1:13:27
7 70 Quandt, Jens Tri Sport Schwerin M3079 7 14:39 3 35:37 8 23:14 9 1:13:30
8 71 Ratjen, Philipp Klein Upahl M3079 8 19:26 13 34:30 7 22:04 7 1:16:00
9 93 Wisny, Heiko Hasselaner Triathlon Clu M3078 9 16:58 9 37:46 11 21:57 6 1:16:41

10 120 Voerg, Said M3079 10 15:53 5 36:44 10 26:40 12 1:19:17
11 11 Baumunk, Sven Samtens M3079 11 17:47 10 36:28 9 25:38 10 1:19:53
12 29 Erxleben, Dirk Tri Fun Güstrow M3079 12 19:19 12 40:55 12 25:55 11 1:26:09
13 81 Schernus, Christian Hannover M3081 13 18:26 11 43:57 13 32:25 13 1:34:48
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Jedermann-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 111 Hill, Marcus TC FIKO Rostock M3574 1 12:44 1 30:25 1 20:23 2 1:03:32
2 32 Garbrecht, Marko Tri Sport Schwerin M3575 2 13:33 2 34:50 5 20:14 1 1:08:37
3 53 Martin, Chris Trisport Schwerin M3572 3 16:05 6 32:14 2 21:29 3 1:09:48
4 46 Kubina, Georg Hamburg M3574 4 14:45 4 34:50 5 22:26 5 1:12:01
5 127 Schoen, Matthias Fiko Rostock M3575 5 15:06 5 33:15 3 23:48 9 1:12:09
6 79 Sator, Daniel Tri-Sport Schwerin M3576 6 13:49 3 35:12 8 23:38 8 1:12:39
7 34 Habeck, Dan Lowland Runners Rostoc M3574 7 17:08 9 34:09 4 21:56 4 1:13:13
8 55 Mellmann, Tino Fc Schönberg 95 M3574 8 16:39 8 34:58 7 22:53 6 1:14:30
9 84 Stangenberg, Stefan OTB M3573 9 17:26 10 36:31 9 22:55 7 1:16:52

10 59 Mraz, Jörn Volkssport M3575 10 16:16 7 40:04 10 27:49 10 1:24:09

Jedermann-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TW35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 110 Pflücker, Dagmar Trisport Schwerin W3572 1 13:50 1 37:00 1 27:58 1 1:18:48

Jedermann-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 7 Baalcke, Frank Tri Sport Schwerin M4068 1 11:53 1 30:12 5 19:44 1 1:01:49
2 14 Becker, Christian Trisport Schwerin M4067 2 12:03 2 29:20 4 20:51 4 1:02:14
3 22 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 3 13:16 3 31:18 8 20:39 3 1:05:13
4 33 Gierer, Philip TC FIKO Rostock M4071 4 14:16 4 30:21 6 21:25 6 1:06:02
5 4 Albrecht, Alexander Team ErdingerAlkoholfre M4070 5 14:29 5 31:02 7 21:20 5 1:06:51
6 15 Becker, Bernd Magdeburger Triathlon C M4067 6 14:32 6 31:58 9 23:16 11 1:09:46
7 119 Schulenburg, Jan Rostock M4068 7 19:28 16 28:55 3 22:32 9 1:10:55
8 88 Vogel, Reinhard Rostock M4068 8 18:27 14 33:20 12 20:03 2 1:11:50
9 68 Polster, Andreas Stralsund M4067 9 16:51 11 33:10 11 22:46 10 1:12:47

10 97 Zerbel, Arian TC FIKO Rostock M4068 10 16:43 10 34:21 14 21:56 7 1:13:00
11 42 Körner, Thomas Schwerin M4068 11 23:00 19 27:45 2 22:20 8 1:13:05
12 60 Mraz, Heiko Müritzsportclub Waren M4067 12 16:13 9 32:51 10 24:17 15 1:13:21
13 95 Wurm, Andreas LSV Güstrow M4069 13 16:53 12 33:40 13 23:47 13 1:14:20
14 109 Lackner, Frank Uelitz M4071 14 27:15 20 23:26 1 23:41 12 1:14:22
15 72 Reder, Daniel Radgiganten M4071 15 15:31 7 36:44 19 24:56 17 1:17:11
16 61 Müller-Romberg, Ulf Tri-Sport Schwerin M4069 16 17:03 13 35:55 17 25:13 18 1:18:11
17 57 Mizera, Maik Güstrow M4068 17 15:34 8 35:19 16 27:42 20 1:18:35
18 12 Boden, Michael SV Teterow 90 M4071 18 19:51 17 35:59 18 23:47 13 1:19:37
19 18 Biemann, Ulf Bad Doberan SV 90 M4070 19 18:48 15 35:11 15 27:07 19 1:21:06
20 94 Wohlatz, Torsten FHSG Stralsund M4071 20 21:52 18 41:36 20 24:53 16 1:28:21

Jedermann-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 35 Heinrich, Bernd TriFun Güstrow M4563 1 14:03 1 32:50 3 21:21 1 1:08:14
2 48 Last, Torsten HSG UNI Greifswald M4564 2 14:08 2 - - 55:22 - 1:09:30
3 56 Millat, Andreas TC FIKO Rostock M4562 3 15:19 4 33:19 4 22:27 4 1:11:05
4 64 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4566 4 15:15 3 - - 56:17 - 1:11:32
5 107 Pöhl, Erhard TriFun Güstrow M4562 5 16:53 5 31:33 1 23:13 5 1:11:39
6 80 Schenck, Wolfgang Campana M4563 6 17:33 6 32:45 2 21:45 2 1:12:03
7 62 Münzel, Stephan Hamburg M4563 7 17:50 7 33:22 5 24:54 6 1:16:06
8 108 Kuchta, Andreas RK Laage M4562 8 17:56 8 35:09 6 25:02 7 1:18:07
9 23 Budzin, Andre Schwerin M4562 9 18:24 9 36:00 7 27:42 8 1:22:06
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Jedermann-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

10 26 David, Maik Wismar-Polizei M4565 10 23:00 10 38:36 8 22:14 3 1:23:50

Jedermann-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TW45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 8 Barczewski, Angelika Trisport Schwerin W4564 1 16:06 1 36:32 1 23:50 1 1:16:28
2 98 Zerbel, Michaela TC FIKO Rostock W4566 2 16:09 2 38:24 2 24:49 2 1:19:22
3 6 Assmus, Susanne Schwerin W4565 3 17:28 3 38:58 3 28:27 3 1:24:53

Jedermann-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 113 Eichler, Gerd SV Warnemünde M5059 1 17:05 3 33:22 2 22:10 1 1:12:37
2 5 Albrecht, André TC Fiko Rostock e.V. M5058 2 17:17 4 32:39 1 23:19 2 1:13:15
3 37 Hensel, Michael BSG Sparkasse Schweri M5060 3 16:56 2 37:21 5 23:37 4 1:17:54
4 125 v. Gayl, Johannes NTSV Strand 08 M5058 4 17:23 5 36:58 3 23:34 3 1:17:55
5 128 Lach, Rene Förderverein Rahsegler M5061 5 15:07 1 38:45 7 25:20 6 1:19:12
6 21 Brümmer, Klaus Rostock M5058 6 21:59 8 37:20 4 25:06 5 1:24:25
7 121 Hiltawsky, Christian FC St. Pauli M5059 7 19:34 7 37:52 6 32:31 8 1:29:57
8 65 Nollain, Hans-Georg Trisport Schwerin M5059 8 18:34 6 41:52 8 31:35 7 1:32:01

Jedermann-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 78 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri - Fun - Güstrow M5556 1 14:46 1 33:17 1 22:04 1 1:10:07
2 90 Voigt, Bruno Dummerstorf M5555 2 18:10 2 37:34 3 23:18 3 1:19:02
3 38 Herrmann, Roland Trifun-Güstrow M5555 3 19:09 3 37:23 2 23:17 2 1:19:49
4 126 Trampe, Ulf NTSV Strand 08 M5555 4 19:13 4 44:06 4 27:53 4 1:31:12
5 77 Ruppin, Olaf Güstrow M5556 5 27:27 5 46:31 5 34:16 5 1:48:14

Jedermann-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 52 Mahnke, Alfred HSG-Uni Greifswald M6049 1 18:28 1 35:36 1 25:27 1 1:19:31

Jedermann-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste - TM65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 49 Lierow, Wolfgang TriFun Güstrow M6542 1 15:55 1 33:12 1 24:37 1 1:13:44
2 116 Schulz, Dieter TC FIKO Rostock M6546 2 16:23 2 38:23 2 33:00 2 1:27:46
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Staffel-Triathlon am 28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste Staffel
Rng Snr EndzeitSwim Bike RunTeilnehmer 1 Teilnehmer 2 Teilnehmer 3Verein/Ort

1 106 Trisport Schwerin Zillmer,Frank 10:59 - 30:36 - 23:03 1:04:38
2 103 Empor2000HRO/RIG GÜ/L Fischer,Sophie 10:57 Kuntermann,Lukas 32:01 Wurm,Henrike 24:38 1:07:36
3 100 Kluth-Brügemann/Hub/Busc Kluth-Brügemann,And 12:00 Hub,Karsten 35:00 Busch,Hartmut 23:11 1:10:11
4 124 Lübbert + Hochkoppler Lübbert,Hochkoppler 13:35 - - - 59:28 1:13:03
5 118 Die R' zottig Die R' zottig,Die R' zot 17:24 - 38:03 - 26:00 1:21:27
6 101 Kurt Brümmer Brümmer,Kurt 19:49 - 36:14 - 25:32 1:21:35
7 104 Mecklenburger Berglöwen Meyer,Willi 16:50 Pech,Edgar 49:09 Klünder,Karsten 23:05 1:29:04
8 105 Sandra Murr Murr,Sandra 17:55 - 42:59 - 28:24 1:29:18
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